
Virtual Internship Career Fair 03/23/21  

Schedule of Presentations 
 

Time  Company Name Presenter  Email 
11:00am – 11:05am EVENT INTRODUCTION AND ADDITIONAL CAREER 

OPPORTUNITIES  

Ms. Chesney 

Ms. Demry-Jones 

lchesney@york.cuny.edu & 

ddemryjones@york.cuny.edu 

11:05am – 11:15am WORKFORCE 1/SMALL BUSINESS SERVICES Ulysses Grosso UGrosso@edsisolutions.com 

11:15am  – 11:25am AHEC - AREA HEALTH EDUCATION CENTERS Tiffany Robin trobin@bqliahec.org 

11:25am  – 11:35am ELMCOR YOUTH & ADULT ACTIVITIES, IINC. Yariela Harwood y.harwood@elmcor.org 

11:35am  - 11:45am COMMUNITY MAINSTREAMING Esther Seidman eseidman@communitymainstreaming.org 

11:45am  – 11:55am CONSTANT CARE HEALTH SERVICES Grace March gmarch@constantcarehs.com 

11:55am  – 12:05pm NYCHHC. WOODHULL/KINGS COUNTY HOSPITAL Gwendolyn Murph murphg@nychhc.org 

12:05pm  – 12:15pm MENTAL HEALTH PROVIDERS OF WESTERN QUEENS Fay Radding fay.radding@mhpwq.org 

12:15pm  – 12:25pm NEW YORK NATIONAL GUARD Diana Gocool Diana.gocool@us.af.mil 

12:25pm - 12:35 pm SELFHELP COMMUNITY SERVICES Carmen Soto csoto@selfhelp.net 

12:35pm - 12:45 pm NYCHHC HARLEM HOSPITAL Nadir Cleveland clevelan1@nychhc.org 

12:45pm - 12:55 pm ST. MARY‘S HEALTH SERVICES FOR CHILDREN  Ming Lam mlam@stmaryskids.org 

12:55pm - 1:05 pm MOUNT SINAI HOSPITAL Ragavan Sivanesathurai Ragavan.Sivanesathurai@mountsinai.org 

1:05pm – 1:15 pm ICL -INSTITUTE FOR COMMUNITY LIVING Vedwattie Budhram vedwattie.budhram@iclinc.net 

1:15pm – 1:25 pm DAVITA DIALYSIS Marvin Pattyram marvin.pattyram@davita.com 

1:25pm – 1:35 pm ADDUS/VIP HEALTHCARE Lee Monserrat-Tatis LMonserratTatis@addus.com 

1:35pm – 1:45 pm ABLE HEALTHCARE Nikki Gralla nikkig@ablehealthcare.com 

1:45pm – 1:55 pm ADDITIONAL CAREER OPPORTUNTIES  Ms. Chesney 

Ms. Demry-Jones 

lchesney@york.cuny.edu & 

ddemryjones@york.cuny.edu 

1:55pm – 2:00 pm CLOSING REMARKS Ms. Mondell Sealy msealy@york.cuny.edu 

 

If you need help, please join our Zoom Helpdesk session at 7182622282 

mailto:lchesney@york.cuny.edu

